
Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

1 7886 JESSICA ALVES F 28 F2529 - TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL 

00:22:33 00:22:30

2 4697 MAISA PEREIRA LOPES F 0 F0015 - APM RUNNERS 00:23:39 00:23:36

3 4185 BRUNA ATAIDES MIRANDA F 0 F0015 - APM RUNNERS 00:23:40 00:23:39

4 863 CAMILLA FAGUNDES AMARAL F 36 F3539 - 00:24:01 00:23:59

5 4303 PATRICIA DOS REIS ROCHA F 0 F0015 - APM RUNNERS 00:24:14 00:24:00

6 4174 JULIANA HOTT QUADRO F 0 F0015 1 APM RUNNERS 00:24:42 00:24:27

7 5146 JORDANE DA CUNHA ANTUNES F 29 F2529 1 APM RUNNERS 00:25:11 00:24:41

8 4598 VERONICA FERREIRA LOPES 
ELEUTERIO

F 0 F0015 2 APM RUNNERS 00:25:15 00:25:15

9 1938 SUELEN VIANINI NASCIMENTO F 34 F3034 1 00:25:23 00:25:20

10 4679 JULIANA DA SILVA ROCHA F 0 F0015 3 APM RUNNERS 00:35:08 00:25:34

11 10093 JHENIFFER KAROLAYNE GOMES LAIA F 27 F2529 2 00:53:47 00:26:31

12 3660 KARINE ALMEIDA F 41 F4044 1 AF RUNNERS 00:26:43 00:26:36

13 4487 MAYARA REIS DUARTE SENA F 0 F0015 4 APM RUNNERS 00:52:19 00:26:49

14 4575 LARISSA AVILA GUIMARAES F 0 F0015 5 APM RUNNERS 00:36:25 00:27:20

15 4718 LIDIANE GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA F 0 F0015 6 APM RUNNERS 00:29:48 00:27:28

16 7030 KASSIA CAROLINE F 37 F3539 1 MIKE RUNNERS SEPARAR 
CFS

00:29:26 00:28:13

17 7031 DANUBIA FERNANDA ALVES PEDROSO F 34 F3034 2 MIKE RUNNERS SEPARAR 
CFS

00:29:26 00:28:13

18 7923 REGIANE SOUZA F 27 F2529 3 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL 

00:28:32 00:28:17

19 1054 ANA GABRIELLA CORREIA SILVA F 29 F2529 4 00:30:42 00:28:32

20 1022 PAULA FERNANDA PEREIRA F 34 F3034 3 00:51:34 00:29:17

21 4176 KARINE DANIELLE DE ARAUJO F 0 F0015 7 APM RUNNERS 00:51:41 00:29:43

22 368 KARINA EMANUELLE GONCALVES 
SANTOS SALGADO

F 46 F4549 1 00:30:15 00:29:48

23 4349 CINTHIA RAMOS DANTAS F 0 F0015 8 APM RUNNERS 00:39:27 00:29:48

24 4170 EDUARDA FERNANDA ROSA 
ALCANTARA

F 0 F0015 9 APM RUNNERS 00:31:58 00:29:53

25 7072 GERLAINE MARINHO F 36 F3539 2 MIKE RUNNERS 00:40:23 00:29:55

26 4280 MARIANA SANSON MATILDES F 0 F0015 10 APM RUNNERS 00:51:23 00:30:19

27 6204 VANDERLEIA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA F 46 F4549 2 EUCORROSIM/SEPARADO 00:30:56 00:30:23

28 2330 ANNA PAULA SANTOS LIMA F 39 F3539 3 00:34:08 00:30:35

29 4625 JULIANA XAVIER ALVIM F 0 F0015 11 APM RUNNERS 00:47:23 00:30:50
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30 4602 CAMILA LOPES MOREIRA F 0 F0015 12 APM RUNNERS 00:30:57 00:30:53

31 4270 ARIANE FONSECA NUNES F 0 F0015 13 APM RUNNERS 00:42:04 00:30:53

32 5280 PATRICIA PINHEIRO DE CARVALHO F 42 F4044 2 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:35:28 00:31:04

33 4649 LIRES IANAEL MATOS SOUZA F 0 F0015 14 APM RUNNERS 00:33:09 00:31:09

34 4662 WINDY BRANTE DA SILVA F 0 F0015 15 APM RUNNERS 00:33:09 00:31:09

35 1747 NATHALIA BARBOSA PERPETUO 
GOULART

F 40 F4044 3 00:33:22 00:31:14

36 5299 BARBARA ANDREZA LOPES DOS 
SANTOS

F 35 F3539 4 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:57:22 00:31:29

37 5211 ANNA LUIZA GONCALVES DE ARAUJO F 29 F2529 5 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:49:01 00:31:31

38 4345 ALICE MATIAS SANTANA F 0 F0015 16 APM RUNNERS 00:41:23 00:31:44

39 4628 MARIANA SABARA MACIEL F 0 F0015 17 APM RUNNERS 00:57:42 00:31:45

40 6996 THAIS ANDREIA SOARES F 30 F3034 4 MR/BAYLER - SEPARADO 00:42:24 00:31:57

41 4291 FERNANDA GEISY DOS SANTOS 
FERNANDES

F 0 F0015 18 APM RUNNERS 00:42:05 00:32:09

42 3168 ANA LUIZA TOMAZ F 29 F2529 6 3-GER 00:57:45 00:32:15

43 7071 LARISSE ABELHA COELHO BARBOSA F 33 F3034 5 MIKE RUNNERS 00:36:07 00:32:26

44 6538 JESSICA CRISTINA DA SILVA F 35 F3539 5 LEME RUNNERS 00:59:57 00:32:27

45 5370 MARIANA COSTA FERREIRA F 36 F3539 6 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:34:31 00:32:29

46 7941 TAMIRYS LIMA F 33 F3034 6 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL 

00:47:34 00:32:30

47 4305 VERONICA GONCALVES ESTRELLA F 0 F0015 19 APM RUNNERS 00:42:26 00:32:31

48 4880 CARLA CRISTIENE FERREIRA RIBEIRO F 0 F0015 20 APM RUNNERS 00:49:21 00:32:31

49 4239 LUCAS OLIVEIRA GOMES F 0 F0015 21 APM RUNNERS 00:58:50 00:32:31

50 4240 LUIZA LORRAINE PINHEIRO F 0 F0015 22 APM RUNNERS 01:06:29 00:32:54

51 442 DAIANE KELY DOS REIS F 32 F3034 7 00:54:12 00:33:03

52 4163 ANA CLARA MARCAL DA SILVA F 0 F0015 23 APM RUNNERS 00:55:01 00:33:05

53 9871 "FRANCILENE LARA FRADE " F 38 F3539 7 00:42:28 00:33:11

54 3970 JANETE DOS SANTOS F 54 F5054 1 BETIM RUNNERS 00:36:50 00:33:13

55 4622 FABIOLA DE SOUZA SILVEIRA F 0 F0015 24 APM RUNNERS 00:59:22 00:33:24

56 4289 DANIELLI STEFANI OLIVEIRA ARAUJO F 0 F0015 25 APM RUNNERS 00:43:26 00:33:29

57 899 GISELLE ABRANCHES F 36 F3539 8 00:33:43 00:33:30

58 4287 BRUNA LUIZA GONCALVES SILVA F 0 F0015 26 APM RUNNERS 00:43:28 00:33:34

59 3368 RENATA GALDINO DA SILVA F 42 F4044 4 00:37:14 00:33:40

60 4518 STEPHANY DAIANE SILVA DOS ANJOS F 0 F0015 27 APM RUNNERS 00:38:18 00:33:40
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61 1595 LIVIA DE DEUS VERGA F 31 F3034 8 01:00:42 00:33:45

62 7148 ANA COSTA F 33 F3034 9 NO PACE RUNNERS - 
INDIVIDUAL

00:49:14 00:33:48

63 4523 ARIANE LOPES FERREIRA F 0 F0015 28 APM RUNNERS 00:35:31 00:33:53

64 4528 JULIA FRANCISCA MENDES DE ARAUJO F 0 F0015 29 APM RUNNERS 00:35:30 00:33:54

65 4177 LORENA LEAL LACERDA LOURENCO 
DANTAS

F 0 F0015 30 APM RUNNERS 00:55:02 00:33:57

66 4369 ANA PAULA DE JESUS VALERIANO F 0 F0015 31 APM RUNNERS 01:00:41 00:33:59

67 4463 SABRINA STHEFANY ALVES VICTOR F 0 F0015 32 APM RUNNERS 00:49:48 00:34:36

68 4461 RAYENE BRAGA GUEDES DE 
ALCANTARA

F 0 F0015 33 APM RUNNERS 00:38:00 00:34:38

69 4273 DENISE COSTA FERNANDES F 0 F0015 34 APM RUNNERS 00:39:24 00:34:40

70 4620 CAMILA CARNEIRO DALFIOR F 0 F0015 35 APM RUNNERS 00:51:57 00:34:56

71 6748 JUSSARA CRISTINA SOARES F 54 F5054 2 MEIAS RENEGADAS ESPACO 00:37:51 00:34:59

72 1453 JOICE DE CASSIA PRADO F 33 F3034 10 01:00:38 00:35:01

73 7906 MARINA REIS DE SOUZA F 34 F3034 11 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL 

01:02:37 00:35:06

74 4483 LARISSA ADRIANO DE OLIVEIRA 
FREITAS

F 0 F0015 36 APM RUNNERS 00:35:51 00:35:24

75 1501 CHIRLEY ISABELA DE OLIVEIRA 
FURTADO

F 41 F4044 5 00:37:48 00:35:26

76 4493 DANIELA ALVES DA SILVA F 0 F0015 37 APM RUNNERS 00:46:37 00:35:53

77 4500 LUANA LAYSA COSTA DA CUNHA F 0 F0015 38 APM RUNNERS 00:46:37 00:35:54

78 4275 FABIOLA ALMEIDA RIBEIRO F 0 F0015 39 APM RUNNERS 00:47:11 00:36:00

79 4319 BARBARA LORENA ALMEIDA COSTA F 0 F0015 40 APM RUNNERS 00:46:12 00:36:07

80 4775 LETICIA FERNANDES DE AZEVEDO F 0 F0015 41 APM RUNNERS 00:47:10 00:36:15

81 3503 ANA CAROLINA OLIVEIRA BERNARDES F 31 F3034 12 01:02:11 00:36:17

82 4226 ANNE EVELYN RODRIGUES FERNANDES 
DE ALMEIDA

F 0 F0015 42 APM RUNNERS 00:48:15 00:36:27

83 4225 ANDREZA LOPES GODINHO F 0 F0015 43 APM RUNNERS 00:48:17 00:36:29

84 6273 ANA CAROLINA VELOSO DE PAIVA F 23 F2024 1 FENIX RUNNERS BH 
INDIVIDUAL

01:02:16 00:36:36

85 3549 ANDREZA QUITITE DE OLIVEIRA 
TORRES

F 29 F2529 7 01:02:17 00:36:36

86 727 MANUELA FERREIRA DE FIGUEIREDO F 35 F3539 9 00:51:42 00:36:38

87 4460 MIKAELLE CRISTINA AMARAL DA SILVA F 0 F0015 44 APM RUNNERS 00:53:13 00:36:39

88 4462 SABRINA GONCALVES VELOSO F 0 F0015 45 APM RUNNERS 00:53:14 00:36:40

89 4431 CLARA JULIANE DE OLIVEIRA MATIAS F 0 F0015 46 APM RUNNERS 01:04:09 00:36:46

3Página:Relatório emitido em 08/02/2026 as 18:27:53

  

CORRIDA GER 2026

Relatório Geral - 5KM - Feminino - MILITAR 



Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

90 4752 VITORIA MACHADO NASCIMENTO F 0 F0015 47 APM RUNNERS 00:46:11 00:36:52

91 4749 THAMYRES RODRIGUES MOREIRA F 0 F0015 48 APM RUNNERS 00:46:12 00:36:54

92 5130 CARLA NUBIA DOS SANTOS COSTA F 25 F2529 8 APM RUNNERS 00:57:51 00:36:56

93 4693 DANIELE PAOLA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA F 0 F0015 49 APM RUNNERS 00:46:56 00:37:02

94 1998 IARA CONCEICAO ALVES VIEIRA F 40 F4044 6 01:03:25 00:37:08

95 4334 MARIA EDUARDA VILELA DE SOUZA F 0 F0015 50 APM RUNNERS 00:47:03 00:37:13

96 4300 JAINE IMACULADA DA SILVA F 0 F0015 51 APM RUNNERS 00:54:30 00:37:14

97 6839 HENRILENE CAMPOS DE ASSIS COSTA F 54 F5054 3 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:40:48 00:37:17

98 5174 KETLEY JESUS F 37 F3539 10 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:54:46 00:37:19

99 4585 ANNA FLAVIA AMATO RIBEIRO F 0 F0015 52 APM RUNNERS 00:47:18 00:37:24

100 9999 "MARIA FERNANDA LELES DE ASSIS 
SILVA "

F 23 F2024 2 00:54:54 00:37:26

101 532 LILIA MENDES FERREIRA F 37 F3539 11 01:03:47 00:37:30

102 1503 PRISCILA DA SILVA PEREIRA F 32 F3034 13 01:03:48 00:37:31

103 4361 JAQUELINE GONCALVES TEIXEIRA F 0 F0015 53 APM RUNNERS 00:47:48 00:37:38

104 5831 ALESSANDRA DA CONSOLACAO 
LEANDRO FERREIRA

F 45 F4549 3 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

00:47:43 00:37:44

105 7047 ABDA LUCIA FERREIRA BRAGA F 58 F5559 1 MIKE RUNNERS 00:42:47 00:37:49

106 6995 ALINE GRAZIELLE MOREIRA MEDINA F 30 F3034 14 MR/BAYLER - SEPARADO 00:48:17 00:37:49

107 4510 JULIA MARTINS MADALENA F 0 F0015 54 APM RUNNERS 00:49:43 00:37:49

108 5559 JESSICA MARIA DE CARVALHO 
FERREIRA

F 34 F3034 15 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

00:48:12 00:37:50

109 4425 JORDANIA EMANUELLE BARBOSA IVO F 0 F0015 55 APM RUNNERS 00:49:39 00:38:03

110 4213 FERNANDA VITORIA GONCALVES F 0 F0015 56 APM RUNNERS 00:41:39 00:38:04

111 4212 ELLOIZA DO NASCIMENTO MARUJO F 0 F0015 57 APM RUNNERS 00:41:43 00:38:07

112 4199 AMANDA GONCALVES SAAD PEREIRA 
DA SILVEIRA

F 0 F0015 58 APM RUNNERS 00:41:42 00:38:09

113 4195 KAREN CHRISTINA DE JESUS F 0 F0015 59 APM RUNNERS 00:41:42 00:38:10

114 4221 MARIA CLARA GOMES DE SOUZA F 0 F0015 60 APM RUNNERS 00:41:48 00:38:10

115 4491 ANA PAULA GOMES DE SOUZA F 0 F0015 61 APM RUNNERS 00:41:49 00:38:10

116 4192 JANINE JOICE DE BRITO PAIVA FELIX F 0 F0015 62 APM RUNNERS 00:41:44 00:38:14

117 4652 NATHALIA SILVA FARIA F 0 F0015 63 APM RUNNERS 00:47:39 00:38:14

118 4346 AMANDA CAROLINA ROCHA MARTINS F 0 F0015 64 APM RUNNERS 00:41:49 00:38:15

119 5278 KAREN EMANUELLE DOS SANTOS CRUZ F 26 F2529 9 CHOQUE RUNNERS 00:47:07 00:38:15

120 4196 MARIA LUIZA ALENCAR OLIVEIRA SILVA F 0 F0015 65 APM RUNNERS 00:41:46 00:38:17
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121 5155 LIDIANE NEVES NOGUEIRA F 39 F3539 12 APM RUNNERS 01:04:19 00:38:19

122 7899 LORENA DARC DE OLIVEIRA F 33 F3034 16 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL 

01:04:19 00:38:19

123 4458 MARINA PEDRO PEREIRA F 0 F0015 66 APM RUNNERS 00:41:50 00:38:28

124 7383 IVANIA CRISTINA F 43 F4044 7 RESILIENCE RUN 
SEPARACAO

00:53:57 00:38:28

125 9845 BRENDHA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA F 28 F2529 10 00:54:38 00:38:28

126 4465 THAMARA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES F 0 F0015 67 APM RUNNERS 00:41:51 00:38:30

127 1757 INAJA FERREIRA DE MOURA FRANCA F 38 F3539 13 00:47:52 00:38:30

128 4464 TALISSA ROCHA DE QUEIROGA F 0 F0015 68 APM RUNNERS 00:41:51 00:38:31

129 659 KELLY APARECIDA CHARLES SANTOS F 33 F3034 17 01:04:36 00:38:45

130 4187 DANIELE DA COSTA SILVA OLIVEIRA F 0 F0015 69 APM RUNNERS 01:05:05 00:38:54

131 7145 JUSSARA LAURICO F 55 F5559 2 NO PACE RUNNERS - 
INDIVIDUAL

00:42:45 00:38:56

132 4188 DEBORA ROBERTA DA SILVA F 0 F0015 70 APM RUNNERS 01:05:09 00:38:57

133 8034 CYNTHIA DO CARMO DE JESUS F 44 F4044 8 VEDAN RUNNERS 00:51:45 00:39:12

134 9859 ANA LUIZA OLIVEIRA CAMARGO F 27 F2529 11 00:51:46 00:39:15

135 1043 MARIANA RAQUEL DE ALMEIDA GOMES F 30 F3034 18 00:50:05 00:39:22

136 4694 GABRIELA MARTINS SOUSA F 0 F0015 71 APM RUNNERS 00:42:05 00:39:24

137 4698 NAYARA LEITE SIMOES SILVA F 0 F0015 72 APM RUNNERS 00:42:05 00:39:24

138 9957 "GIANE ALVES PEREIRA " F 39 F3539 14 01:05:06 00:39:28

139 4743 LARISSA CRISTINA GONCALVES F 0 F0015 73 APM RUNNERS 00:52:18 00:39:37

140 1925 CAROLINA HOTT BRAGANCA DE SOUZA F 22 F2024 3 00:52:37 00:40:03

141 8029 HANIKELLY PEREIRA MENDONCA F 23 F2024 4 VEDAN RUNNERS 00:52:38 00:40:03

142 4309 ALINE FLAVIANA PEREIRA F 0 F0015 74 APM RUNNERS 00:44:39 00:40:09

143 4267 PAOLA DIOGO DA ROCHA SILVA F 0 F0015 75 APM RUNNERS 01:01:20 00:40:18

144 4264 KETENNY PAULA DE SOUZA F 0 F0015 76 APM RUNNERS 01:01:21 00:40:20

145 4265 LAIS MEDEIROS F 0 F0015 77 APM RUNNERS 01:01:20 00:40:21

146 5868 ELIANA DA SILVA ROCHA F 50 F5054 4 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

00:50:08 00:40:23

147 2266 MICHELLE APARECIDA BERGAMASCHI F 44 F4044 9 00:57:16 00:40:23

148 2265 FERNANDA FERREIRA LOPES F 30 F3034 19 00:57:32 00:40:40

149 4220 LUDMILLA LUISA FELIX DA CUNHA F 0 F0015 78 APM RUNNERS 00:57:16 00:40:46

150 4723 ROBERTA MARIA TIAGO DE PAULA F 0 F0015 79 APM RUNNERS 00:41:51 00:41:03

151 5935 MIRIAM RAQUEL BARROS DE SOUZA 
SALES

F 41 F4044 10 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

00:53:20 00:41:03
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152 4340 TAYNA VALADARES DE BARROS F 0 F0015 80 APM RUNNERS 00:56:55 00:41:12

153 4387 MILLENA CAMILE COSTA SILVEIRA F 0 F0015 81 APM RUNNERS 00:58:58 00:41:35

154 21 JUSSARA ALVES SILVA NUNES SOARES F 56 F5559 3 1-BATALHAO GER 00:42:52 00:41:40

155 3366 SGT THAMIRES F 0 F0015 82 EFSD 00:45:14 00:41:56

156 808 THAINARA MUNIZ DE OLIVEIRA F 34 F3034 20 01:08:13 00:42:24

157 5905 JULIENE MARISE DA SILVA ROSA F 49 F4549 4 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

00:58:12 00:42:31

158 6926 SAYRA MARQUES DE MOURA MACIEL F 50 F5054 5 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:57:35 00:42:32

159 4394 GISELE GOMES MIRANDA F 0 F0015 83 APM RUNNERS 00:59:10 00:42:37

160 4544 JANE AMARAL DE SOUZA F 0 F0015 84 APM RUNNERS 00:59:53 00:42:40

161 4700 THAYCIANE FABIANA CARVALHO DA 
SILVA

F 0 F0015 85 APM RUNNERS 01:08:29 00:42:46

162 7067 KATIA GISELLE DA SILVA F 39 F3539 15 MIKE RUNNERS 00:44:00 00:42:47

163 7042 MILLENE ANTUNES TEIXEIRA BARBOSA F 23 F2024 5 MIKE RUNNERS SEPARAR 01:03:35 00:43:12

164 2311 NORMA SANDERS F 55 F5559 4 01:10:30 00:43:18

165 4315 JOSIANE MARIANA ANDRADE DA COSTA F 0 F0015 86 APM RUNNERS 01:01:08 00:43:39

166 3645 BRUNA RAYANNE DE SOUSA 
NASCIMENTO 

F 33 F3034 21 AF RUNNERS 01:10:16 00:44:06

167 4173 IZABELA DOS SANTOS LOPES GOMES F 0 F0015 87 APM RUNNERS 00:55:34 00:44:21

168 4302 MAISA CARNEIRO DO NASCIMENTO F 0 F0015 88 APM RUNNERS 01:15:20 00:44:24

169 5240 PAULA FONTES NICACIO F 51 F5054 6 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:05:51 00:44:26

170 7981 MICHAELLE FERNANDA OLIVEIRA DE 
SOUZA

F 37 F3539 16 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 00:59:57 00:44:50

171 4543 GABRIELLE DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES 
DE SA

F 0 F0015 89 APM RUNNERS 01:01:21 00:44:56

172 4571 VALQUIRIA SABRINA DA COSTA NUNES F 0 F0015 90 APM RUNNERS 00:49:48 00:45:25

173 1110 LEILA DOS SANTOS F 54 F5054 7 01:02:43 00:45:46

174 1114 ALESANDRA BALBINO DE SOUZA F 55 F5559 5 01:02:45 00:45:47

175 7040 DENISE CAMPOS F 44 F4044 11 MIKE RUNNERS SEPARAR 
EFAS

01:11:58 00:45:57

176 4545 LORENA LAIS DE ANDRADE GERHEIM F 0 F0015 91 APM RUNNERS 01:02:33 00:46:06

177 6327 THAIS DOMINGUES DO CARMO F 32 F3034 22 FENIX RUNNERS BH 
INDIVIDUAL

01:08:30 00:46:21

178 3208 NIVEA MARINA EUSTACHIO FERREIRA F 45 F4549 5 3-GER 01:13:49 00:47:37

179 5223 NICOLLY GABRIELE SANTOS DA SILVA F 15 F0015 92 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:00:01 00:47:49

180 4153 ALINE VANESSA ALVES F 39 F3539 17 CAVALARIA RUNNERS 00:50:57 00:49:01

181 7696 TAIS XAVIER F 30 F3034 23 SOUL RUNNERS 01:00:16 00:50:41
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182 4414 CLARICE DO CARMO TEODORIO 
RODRIGUES

F 0 F0015 93 APM RUNNERS 01:07:54 00:50:46

183 4410 ROSIAINE RIBEIRO FERREIRA F 0 F0015 94 APM RUNNERS 01:07:28 00:50:56

184 4411 THAMMY EDUARDA DE SOUSA SILVA F 0 F0015 95 APM RUNNERS 01:07:33 00:51:02

185 4402 JHULIA MENDES COSTA F 0 F0015 96 APM RUNNERS 01:07:35 00:51:03

186 4391 BRUNA CRISTINA XAVIER DIAS F 0 F0015 97 APM RUNNERS 01:07:34 00:51:04

187 2235 ROSANGELA MARCIA SANTOS F 45 F4549 6 01:04:48 00:52:19

188 5272 LIVIA MARIA GIGLIO DE MELO ANDRADE F 40 F4044 12 CHOQUE RUNNERS 01:13:47 00:52:32

189 1779 ERLAINE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA 
XAVIER NASCIMENTO

F 49 F4549 7 01:04:06 00:53:50

190 4171 ESTHER DOS SANTOS GOUVEA F 0 F0015 98 APM RUNNERS 01:16:08 00:54:28

191 5939 MONICA LINCOLN ANGELO F 45 F4549 8 EQUIPE CQC - CERVEJEIROS 
QUE CORREM

01:23:28 00:55:55

192 51 MOLISE F 43 F4044 13 2-GER 3ª CIA 01:25:05 00:58:56

193 1507 LUIZA MARILAQUE DE AZEVEDO ROCHA F 55 F5559 6 01:00:39 01:00:39

194 4469 DANIELLE JENNIFER PEREIRA COELHO F 0 F0015 99 APM RUNNERS 01:07:36 01:07:36

195 4125 VANESSA REZENDE F 45 F4549 9 BRAVOS RUNNERS 01:38:01 01:10:45

196 7842 CAMILA BATISTA E SILVA F 33 F3034 24 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL 

01:14:52 01:14:52

197 241 SARAH DA COSTA ALVES PEREIRA F 32 F3034 25 01:32:31 01:32:31
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